© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet
Cisco PowerVu D9190 Conditional Access
Manager
The Cisco PowerVu® D9190 Conditional Access Manager (PCAM) is one of the core components of the PowerVu
next-generation system. The Cisco® D9190 is used for encrypting services with Cisco PowerVu Conditional
Access (PCA), and is designed for use with the Cisco Digital Content Manager (DCM) to provide a functional
replacement for the PowerVu D9140 Advanced Multiplexer.

EN 60950-1:2006+A1:2010
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Table 2 provides ordering information for the Cisco PowerVu D9190 Conditional Access Manager.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Chassis Part Number
Chassis, D9190, 1RU (include 2AC power supply, software) D9190-1RU
Chassis, D9190, 1RU, spare CHAS-D9190-1RU=
Hardware Modules
Module, D9190, PCA card D9190-PCA-K9
Module, D9190, PCA card, spare D9190-PCA-K9=
Power Supply
PSU, D9036/D9190, AC, 400W, spare D9036-PWR-400W-AC=
Accessories
Kit, D9036/D9190, fan replacement, 1RU, spare D9036-FAN-1RU=
Kit, D9036/D9190, air filter, 1RU, spare D9036D9190-DUST=
Service and Support
Using the Cisco Lifecycle Services approach, Cisco and its partners provide a broad portfolio of end-to-end
services and support that can help increase your network's business value and return on investment. This
approach defines the minimum set of activities needed by technology and by network complexity to help you